Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-T (Cable Tray T-piece)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-T-050-PG 10171 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-T-075-PG 10172 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-T-100-PG 10173 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-T-150-PG 10174 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-T-200-PG 10175 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-T-300-PG 10176 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-T-050-PG 10928 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-T-075-PG 10177 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-T-100-PG 10178 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-T-150-PG 10179 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-T-200-PG 10180 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-T-300-PG 10181 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-T-400-PG 10182 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-T-500-PG 10183 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-T-600-PG 10184 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-T-100-PG 11717 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-T-150-PG 11718 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-T-200-PG 11719 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-T-300-PG 11720 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-T-400-PG 11721 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-T-500-PG 11722 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-T-600-PG 11723 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-T-150-PG 12008 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-T-200-PG 12009 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-T-300-PG 12010 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-T-400-PG 12011 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-T-500-PG 12012 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-T-050-DG 10487 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-T-075-DG 10488 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-T-100-DG 10489 35 100 0 100 ST 1
P. 1 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
CT35-T-150-DG 10490 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-T-200-DG 10491 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-T-300-DG 10492 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-T-050-DG 10934 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-T-075-DG 10493 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-T-100-DG 10494 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-T-150-DG 10495 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-T-200-DG 10496 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-T-300-DG 10497 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-T-400-DG 10498 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-T-500-DG 10499 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-T-600-DG 10500 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-T-100-DG 11810 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-T-150-DG 11811 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-T-200-DG 11812 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-T-300-DG 11813 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-T-400-DG 11814 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-T-500-DG 11815 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-T-600-DG 11816 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-T-150-DG 12064 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-T-200-DG 12065 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-T-300-DG 12066 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-T-400-DG 12067 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-T-500-DG 12068 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-T-050-CO 10815 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-T-075-CO 10816 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-T-100-CO 10817 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-T-150-CO 10818 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-T-200-CO 10819 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-T-300-CO 10820 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-T-050-CO 10940 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-T-075-CO 10821 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-T-100-CO 10822 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-T-150-CO 10823 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-T-200-CO 10824 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-T-300-CO 10825 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-T-400-CO 10826 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-T-500-CO 10827 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-T-600-CO 10828 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-T-100-CO 11866 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-T-150-CO 11867 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-T-200-CO 11868 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-T-300-CO 11869 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-T-400-CO 11870 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-T-500-CO 11871 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-T-600-CO 11872 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-T-150-CO 11912 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-T-200-CO 11913 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-T-300-CO 11914 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-T-400-CO 11915 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-T-500-CO 11916 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
-
Load capacity:
P. 2 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017